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   Stowmarket & District Beekeepers’ Association 
www.stowmarketbeekeepers.co.uk 

Events Calendar 2018 
 

Date   Time   Venue           Event   

Wed 14 Mar 18 19.30   Leiston Beekeepers         Suffolk AGM  
 

Thur 15 Mar 18 19.30   Red Gables IP14 1BE   Members Event     Spring Feeding/ Equipment /Bring & Buy 
 

Sat 24 March 18 10.00   Stowmarket Community Centre       Suffolk Beekeepers Bee Improvement Day  
 

Thur 5 Apr 18  19.30   Red Gables IP14 1PE b  New Beekeepers Training     Training Course 3 
 

Thur 19 April  18 19.30   Red Gables IP14 1BE   Members Event    Making Nuclei and managing your Queens  

                 Richard & Alan  

Thur 30& 31
 
May    Trinity Park Ipswich   Suffolk Show     Suffolk Beekeepers Honey Show  

 

Sun 15 July   12.30   Little College Farm        Club BBQ        
 

Sun 22 July 18 10.30   Club Apiary          Non Beekeepers Taster Day   
 

Sun 16 Sept   14.00   Mulberry Tree Farm   Members Event    Presidents Day 
 

Thur 18 Oct 18 19.30   Red Gables IP14 1BE   Members Event    TBA 
 

Thur 15 Nov 18 19.30   Red Gables IP14 1BE   Members Event    TBA 
 

Thur 13 Dec   19.30   Red Gables IP14 1BE  Members Event    Christmas gathering (and Quiz) 
 

Thur 24 Jan 19 19.30   Red Gables IP14 1BE  Members Event    TBA 
 

Sun 24 Feb 19  13.00   Creeting St Mary Village Hall      SDBKA AGM   
 

Thur 21 Mar 19 19.30   Red Gables IP14 1BE   Members Event     TBA 
 

Thur 18 April  19 19.30   Red Gables IP14 1BE   Members Event    TBA 
 


